Situated Objects

Buildings and Projects by Stan Allen
Photographs by Scott Benedict

7=r{ PARK BOOKS



Situated Objects

OUTBUILDINGS

Design Rules

M/M HOUSE & STUDIO
E/V HOUSE & STUDIO
L/B STUDIO

The Value of Being There
Jesus Vassallo

MATERIAL HISTORIES

The Balloon Frame Revisited

GHOST SHED
W/H HOUSE
LYCEUM

One Step Removed: Reflections
on Some Drawings by Stan Allen

Helen Thomas

NEW NATURES

Interior Landscapes

J/S HOUSE
OLANA ORCHARD STUDIO

Explaining by Drawing: In Axonometric
Stan Allen

Acknowledgments
Project Credits
Image Credits

16
18

27
49
77

99

14
116

125

141
153

169

182
184

193

217

236

251
252
255



	Seite 1
	Seite 2

