Situated Objects Buildings and Projects by Stan Allen Photographs by Scott Benedict

Situated Objects	8
OUTBUILDINGS Design Rules	16 18
M/M HOUSE & STUDIO E/V HOUSE & STUDIO L/B STUDIO	27 49 77
The Value of Being There Jesús Vassallo	99
MATERIAL HISTORIES The Balloon Frame Revisited	114 116
GHOST SHED W/H HOUSE LYCEUM	125 141 153
One Step Removed: Reflections on Some Drawings by Stan Allen Helen Thomas	169
NEW NATURES Interior Landscapes	182 184
J/S HOUSE OLANA ORCHARD STUDIO	193 217
Explaining by Drawing: In Axonometric Stan Allen	236
Acknowledgments Project Credits Image Credits	251 252 255